Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
New group Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
New run 05-07-2014 09:39. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 52.746 +1.169  10:25:03.391 8 54.511 +1.876  10:30:49.526
(13) Altino Natalino 3 52.061 +0.484  10:25:55.452 9 52.675 +0.040  10:31:42.201
1 1:05.918 +15330  10:23:59.541 4 52.446 +0.869 10:26:47.898 10 54.547 +1.912  10:32:36.748
2 53.505 +2.917  10:24:53.046 5 54.189 +2.612  10:27:42.087 11 52.635 - 10:33:29.383
3 53.708 +3.120  10:25:46.754 6 52.548 +0.971 10:28:34.635 12 52.833 +0.198  10:34:22.216
4 54.399 +3.811  10:26:41.153 7 52.708 +1.131 10:29:27.343
5 52.311 +1723  10:27:33.464 8 52.835 +1.258  10:30:20.178 (20) Sergio Vitorino
6 51.507 +0.919  10:28:24.971 9 52.533 +0.956  10:31:12.711 1 1:19.417 426741 10:24:26.939
7 53.457 +2.869  10:29:18.428 10 51.759 +0.182  10:32:04.470 55.584 +2.908  10:25:22.523
8 51.050 +0.462  10:30:09.478 11 52.031 +0.454  10:32:56.501 3 55.107 +2.431 10:26:17.630
9 51.759 +1.171  10:31:01.237 12 51.577 - 10:33:48.078 4 54,197 +1.521  10:27:11.827
10 50588 - 10:31:51.825 13 52.203 +0.626  10:34:40.281 5 55.437 +2.761 10:28:07.264
11 50.837 +0.249  10:32:42.662 6 54.887 42211 10:29:02.151
12 55.952 +5.364  10:33:38.614 (7) Nuno Fernandes 7 54.008 +1.332  10:29:56.159
13 53.186 +2.598  10:34:31.800 1 1:12.090 +20.386  10:24:11.867 8 53.629 +0.953  10:30:49.788
2 55.397 +3.693 10:25:07.264 9 52.844 +0.168  10:31:42.632
(1) Carlos Silva 3 54.140 +2.436  10:26:01.404 10 57.318 +4.642  10:32:39.950
1 1:14.406 +23.523  10:24:11.051 4 53.773 +2.069  10:26:55.177 11 54.607 +1.931 10:33:34.557
2 54.675 +3.792  10:25:05.726 5 53.070 +1.366  10:27:48.247 12 52.676 - 10:34:27.233
3 52.586 +1.703  10:25:58.312 6 1:19.729 +28.025 10:29:07.976
4 52.111 +1.228  10:26:50.423 7 52.848 +1.144  10:30:00.824 (6) Marco paulino
5 52.818 +1.935  10:27:43.241 8 52.903 +1.199  10:30:53.727 1 1:16.506 +23.381  10:24:11.495
6 52.483 +1.600  10:28:35.724 9 51.913 +0.209  10:31:45.640 55.408 +2.283  10:25:06.903
7 52.893 +2.010  10:29:28.617 10 54.482 +2778  10:32:40.122 3 55.187 +2.062  10:26:02.090
8 56.471 +5.588  10:30:25.088 11 54.107 +2.403  10:33:34.229 4 53.259 +0.134  10:26:55.349
9 51.350 +0.467  10:31:16.438 12 51.704 - 10:34:25.933 5 53.912 +0787  10:27:49.261
10 52.717 +1.834  10:32:09.155 6 54.255 +1.130  10:28:43.516
11 51.252 +0.369  10:33:00.407 (9) Jodo Vieira 7 53.910 +0.785 10:29:37.426
12 51.082 +0.199  10:33:51.489 1 1:17.109 +25.328  10:24:27.054 8 57.906 +4781  10:30:35.332
13  50.883 - 10:34:42.372 2 55.790 +4.009  10:25:22.844 9 53.948 +0.823  10:31:29.280
3 53.439 +1.658  10:26:16.283 10 56.303 +3.178  10:32:25.583
(14) Paulo vala 4 52.290 +0.509 10:27:08.573 11~ 53125 - 10:33:18.708
1 1:25.094 +34.027  10:24:52.108 5 51.781 - 10:28:00.354 12 54.494 +1.369  10:34:13.202
2 54.385 +3.318  10:25:46.493 6 53.918 +2.137  10:28:54.272
3 56.479 +5.412  10:26:42.972 7 52.100 +0.319  10:29:46.372 (12) Helder oliveira
4 52.396 +1.329  10:27:35.368 8 52.390 +0.609  10:30:38.762 1 1:14.723 +21.260  10:24:10.437
5 54.051 +2.984  10:28:29.419 9 52.504 +0723  10:31:31.266 56.062 +2.599  10:25:06.499
6 51.713 +0.646  10:29:21.132 10 1:00.037 +8.256  10:32:31.303 3 56.596 +3.133  10:26:03.095
7 52.741 +1.674  10:30:13.873 11 53.409 +1.628  10:33:24.712 4 54.144 +0.681 10:26:57.239
8 51.737 +0.670  10:31:05.610 12 54.238 +2.457  10:34:18.950 5 54.013 +0.550  10:27:51.252
9 51.920 +0.853 10:31:57.530 6 54.521 +1.058  10:28:45.773
10 52.017 +0.950  10:32:49.547 (2) Tiago Correia 7 54.270 +0.807  10:29:40.043
11 51.067 - 10:33:40.614 1 1:18.639 +26.024  10:24:29.735 8 54.894 +1.431 10:30:34.937
12 53.295 +2.228  10:34:33.909 2 56.863 +4.248  10:25:26.598 9 55.463 +2.000  10:31:30.400
3 54.136 +1.521 10:26:20.734 10 1:00.468 +7.005  10:32:30.868
(18) Carlos Vieira 4 53.905 +1.290  10:27:14.639 11 53.463 - 10:33:24.331
1 1:09.815 +18.378 10:24:07.824 5 53.236 +0.621 10:28:07.875 12 54.204 +0741  10:34:18.535
2 53.957 +2.520  10:25:01.781 6 54.429 +1.814  10:29:02.304
3 52.210 +0.773  10:25:53.991 7 1:42.139 +49.524  10:30:44.443 (21) Hugo silva
4 52.037 +0.600  10:26:46.028 8 55.047 +2.432  10:31:39.490 1 1:28.387 34308 10:24:45.168
5 53.394 +1.957  10:27:39.422 9 54.050 +1.435  10:32:33.540 2 1:00.309 +6.230  10:25:45.477
6 53.598 +2.161  10:28:33.020 10 52.615 - 10:33:26.155 3 58.365 +4.286  10:26:43.842
7 58.982 +7.545  10:29:32.002 4 56.411 42332 10:27:40.253
8 56.885 +5.448  10:30:28.887 (3) Armando Justino 5 54.105 +0.026  10:28:34.358
9 51.500 +0.063  10:31:20.387 1 1:21.416 +28.781 10:24:27.306 6 54.079 - 10:29:28.437
10 51.805 +0.368  10:32:12.192 2 56.846 +4.211 10:25:24.152 7 55.772 +1.693  10:30:24.209
11 51.450 +0.013  10:33:03.642 3 54.343 +1708  10:26:18.495 8 55.626 +1.547  10:31:19.835
12 51.437 - 10:33:55.079 4 53.519 +0.884  10:27:12.014 9 55.009 +0.930  10:32:14.844
5 54.351 +1716  10:28:06.365 10 55.709 +1.630  10:33:10.553
(11) Pedro Rosa 6 54.758 +2.123  10:29:01.123 11 54.710 +0.631  10:34:05.263
1 1:11.804 +20.227  10:24:10.645 7 53.892 +1.257  10:29:55.015
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Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
New group Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
New run 05-07-2014 09:39. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Nelson Pires 7 59.161 +2.771 10:30:18.330
1 1:17.405 +23.263 10:24:30.184 8 56.657 +0.267 10:31:14.987
2 58.627 +4.485 10:25:28.811 9 56.628 +0.238  10:32:11.615
3 57.459 +3.317 10:26:26.270 10 56.597 +0.207  10:33:08.212
4 56.258 +2.116 10:27:22.528 11 56.390 - 10:34:04.602
5 56.779 +2.637 10:28:19.307
6 55.935 +1.793 10:29:15.242 (22) Filipe Silva
7 56.804 +2.662 10:30:12.046 1 1:15.257 +18.093 10:24:44.784
8 55,023 +0.881 10:31:07.069 2 1:00.417 +3.253 10:25:45.201
9 55.100 +0.958 10:32:02.169 3 58.398 +1.234  10:26:43.599
10 54,908 +0.766 10:32:57.077 4 59.101 +1.937 10:27:42.700
11 54.142 - 10:33:51.219 5 58.240 +1.076  10:28:40.940
12 54.839 +0.697 10:34:46.058 6 59.380 +2.216  10:29:40.320
7 1:02.174 +5.010 10:30:42.494
(23) David Bartolomeu 8 59.155 +1.991 10:31:41.649
1 1:08.174 +13.837 10:24:28.376 9 57.889 +0.725 10:32:39.538
2 1:00.087 +5.750 10:25:28.463 10 59.533 +2.369 10:33:39.071
3 1:01.546 +7.209 10:26:30.009 11 57.164 - 10:34:36.235
4 56.432 +2.095 10:27:26.441
5 56.865 +2.528 10:28:23.306 (24) Paulo Ronquilho
6 57.291 +2.954 10:29:20.597 1 1:22.001 +24.515 10:24:36.508
7 59.209 +4.872 10:30:19.806 2 1:00.853 +3.367 10:25:37.361
8 55.634 +1.297 10:31:15.440 3 58.609 +1.123 10:26:35.970
9 1:01.887 +7.550 10:32:17.327 4 58.960 +1.474 10:27:34.930
10 57.083 +2.746 10:33:14.410 5 58.418 +0.932 10:28:33.348
11 54.337 - 10:34:08.747 6 58.443 +0.957 10:29:31.791
7 57.933 +0.447 10:30:29.724
(17) Rodrigo Raimundo 8 59.154 +1.668  10:31:28.878
1 1:10.749 +15.574 10:24:12.261 9 57.570 +0.084  10:32:26.448
2 57.030 +1.855 10:25:09.291 10 57.486 - 10:33:23.934
3 57.275 +2.100 10:26:06.566 11 1:06.126 +8.640 10:34:30.060
4 56.309 +1.134 10:27:02.875
5 56.558 +1.383 10:27:59.433 (4) Jorge Vieira
6 56.557 +1.382 10:28:55.990 1 1:59.676 +55.724 10:25:04.186
7 55.626 +0.451 10:29:51.616 2 1:25.967 +22.015 10:26:30.153
8 55.225 +0.050 10:30:46.841 3 1:19.959 +16.007  10:27:50.112
9 55.175 - 10:31:42.016 4 1:15.852 +11.900 10:29:05.964
10 58.251 +3.076 10:32:40.267 5 1:14.444 +10.492 10:30:20.408
11 57.253 +2.078 10:33:37.520 6 1:08.935 +4.983 10:31:29.343
12 55.990 +0.815 10:34:33.510 7 1:07.119 +3.167  10:32:36.462
8 1:06.828 +2.876  10:33:43.290
(8) Marcio rosario 9 1:03.952 - 10:34:47.242
1 1:10.034 +14.151 10:24:35.090
2 1:01.816 +5.933 10:25:36.906 (19) Aurea Santos
3 58.843 +2.960 10:26:35.749 1 3:11.079  +1:04.881 10:26:36.743
4 58.461 +2.578 10:27:34.210 2 2:23.904 +17.706  10:29:00.647
5 1:03.872 +7.989 10:28:38.082 3 2:06.198 - 10:31:06.845
6 57.173 +1.290 10:29:35.255 4 2:19.335 +13.137  10:33:26.180
7 1:08.925 +13.042 10:30:44.180
8 57.142 +1.259 10:31:41.322
9 1:01.207 +5.324 10:32:42.529
10 55.988 +0.105 10:33:38.517
11 55.883 - 10:34:34.400
(5) Luis Duarte
1 1:09.194 +12.804 10:24:26.765
2 1:00.207 +3.817 10:25:26.972
3 59.571 +3.181 10:26:26.543
4 58.214 +1.824 10:27:24.757
5 56.666 +0.276 10:28:21.423
6 57.746 +1.356 10:29:19.169
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